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Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number

Accessories

Approach Speed

Bending Speed

Distance Between Housings
Distance From Table To Ram
Distance Per Stroke (In.)

Input Power

Maximum Capacity

Minimum Return Speed (In./Sec)
Model Number

Oil Reservoir Capacity (cc)

Prop 65

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

Back Gauge Motor (hp)

Bending Capacity Max Length And
Thickness

BA9-1000835
Included Accessories
3.14" / sec.

275" / sec.

61

11.81"

5.9

220V / 3-phase

67 tons

2.36"/ sec.
BP-6778NC

35 gal

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
103x76x98

1 Year

7700

7700.0

1/2 hp

78.75" /1 157"
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