



Hydraulic Press Brake - BP-6778NC

Product Images



Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1000835
Accessories	Included Accessories
Approach Speed	3.14" / sec.
Bending Speed	.275" / sec.
Distance Between Housings	61
Distance From Table To Ram	11.81"
Distance Per Stroke (In.)	5.9
Input Power	220V / 3-phase
Maximum Capacity	67 tons
Minimum Return Speed (In./Sec)	2.36" / sec.
Model Number	BP-6778NC
Oil Reservoir Capacity (cc)	35 gal
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	103x76x98
Warranty	1 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	7700
Gross Weight	7700.0
Back Gauge Motor (hp)	1/2 hp
Bending Capacity Max Length And Thickness	78.75" / .157"

